Earnings Deductions

Description Rated Earned YTD

BASIC 18167 204504 

HRA 10900 122700 

OTH.ALLOW 5450 61350 

COMPDAYOFF 1113 

ISA 8300 

MONTHLYBON 1272 14319 

GROSS PAY 45202 

Description Amount YTD

PF 2180 24540 

LWF 31 372 

GROSS DED 2211 

NET PAY : 42991 (Forty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety One Only) 

Income Tax Worksheet for the Month of  March 2024 
April 2023 to March 2024 

Earnings Deduction Under Chapter VI-A HRA Calculation

1 BASIC 204504 

2 HRA 122700 

3 OTHER ALL 61350 

4 COMPDAYOFF 2135 

5 ISA 19900 

6 STAT BONUS 4517 

7 MONTHLYBON 14319